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District Coordinator
Meriden Public Schools
22 Liberty Street
Meriden, CT 06450
203-630-4177

Patricia Sullivan-Kowalski
Assistant Superintendent of Student
Supports
patricia.sullivan@meridenk12.org

Central Office Coordinator (Staff)
Meriden Public Schools
22 Liberty Street
Meriden, CT 06450
203-630-4209

Lou Bronk
Assistant Superintendent
louis.bronk@meridenk12.org

School Based Coordinator
Benjamin Franklin
426 W Main St
Meriden, CT 06450
(203) 235-7997

Joanne Conte
Principal
joanne.conte@meridenk12.org

School Based Coordinator
Casimir Pulaski
100 Clearview Ave
Meriden, CT 06450
(203) 238-1273

Sarah Doherty
Assistant Principal
sara.doherty@meridenk12.org

School Based Coordinator
Nathan Hale
277 Atkins Street Ext
Meriden, CT 06450
(203) 237-7486

Brenda Parness
Assistant Principal
brenda.parness@meridenk12.org

School Based Coordinator
Hanover
208 Main Street
Meriden, CT 06451
(203) 235-6359

Orlando Valentin
Assistant Principal
orlando.valentin@meridenk12.org
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School Based Coordinator
Thomas Hooker
70 Overlook Rd
Meriden, CT 06450
(203) 237-8839

Gail Kelly
Principal
gail.kelly@meridenk12.org

School Based Coordinator
Israel Putnam
133 Parker Ave
Meriden, CT 06450
(203) 237-8493

Nedra Miller
Assistant Principal
nedra.miller@meridenk12.org

School Based Coordinator
John Barry
124 Columbia Street
Meriden, CT 06451
(203) 237-8831

Laura Dixon
Assistant Principal
Laura.dixon@meridenk12.org

School Based Coordinator
Roger Sherman
64 N. Pearl Street
Meriden, CT 06450
(203) 238-1286

Andy Hutchinson
Assistant Principal
a.hutchinson@meridenk12.org\

School Based Coordinator
Lincoln Middle School
164 Centennial Ave
Meriden, CT 06451
(203) 238-2381

Jessica Hodum
Assistant Principal
jessica.hodum@meridenk12.org

School Based Coordinator
Washington Middle School
1225 North Broad Street
Meriden, CT 06450
(203) 235-6606

Eric Lopez
Assistant Principal
gilbert.lopez@meridenk12.org
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School Based Coordinator
Edison Middle School
1355 North Broad Street
(203) 379.2590
Janice Pina
Assistant Principal
janice.pina@meridenk12.org

School Based Coordinator
Maloney High School
121 Gravel Street
Meriden, CT 06450
(203) 238-2334

James Donewald
Assistant Principal
james.donewald@meridenk12.org

David Montemurro
Assistant Principal
david.montemurro@meridenk12.org

School Based Coordinator
Platt High School
220 Coe Ave
Meriden, CT 06451
(203) 235-7963
Geoff Kenyon
Assistant Principal
geoffery.kenyon@meridenk12.org

Beth McKie
Assistant Principal
bethany.mckie@meridenk12.org

School Based Coordinator
Venture Academy
883 Paddock Ave
Meriden, CT 06450
(203) 630-7850
Tim O’Neill
Supervisor
tim.oneill@meridenk12.org

School Based Coordinator
Success Academy
14-16 West Main Street
Meriden, CT 06450
(203) 235-0013
Gary Maratea
Lead Teacher
gary.maratea@meridenk12.org

Athletic Director Coorindator
Athletic Director
Bob McKee
Maloney- (203)-238-2334
Platt- (203) 235-7963
robert.mckee@meridenk12.org
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